Teacher Survey on Emergency Remote Learning

Q1 Which of the following best describes the community where you
teach?

Answered: 7,254  Skipped: 0

Urban

Small city

Suburban

Rural

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Urban 25.75% 1,868
Small city 14.83% 1,076
Suburban 43.34% 3,144
Rural 16.07% 1,166
TOTAL 7,254
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Q2 In which grade-span are your students?

Answered: 7,254  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Pre-K 13.21% 958
Grades K-3 34.15% 2,477
Grades 4-5 25.06% 1,818
Grades 6-8 25.48% 1,848
Grades 9-12 27.01% 1,959

Total Respondents: 7,254
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Q3 In which state do you teach? (Please do not abbreviate.)

Answered: 7,208  Skipped: 46
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Q4 What is the average time you spend each day preparing lessons,
teaching and reviewing student assignments? (Average any time spent on
weekends across the five-day work week.)

Answered: 7,254  Skipped: 0

4 hours

7-9 hours

More than 9
hours

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

4 hours 24.06% 1,745
5-6 hours 28.99% 2,103
7.9 hours 27.24% 1,976
More than 9 hours 19.71% 1,430
TOTAL 7,254
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Q5 What is the free or reduced-price lunch rate in your school?

Answered: 7,103  Skipped: 151

0-10%
11%-20%
21%-35%

36%-50%
51%-65%
66%-80%

81%-100%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

0-10% 9.95% 707
11%-20% 8.56% 608
21%-35% 11.33% 805
36%-50% 13.63% 968
51%-65% 11.71% 832
66%-80% 14.54% 1,033
81%-100% 30.27% 2,150
TOTAL 7,103
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Q6 How are you assessing student work for the term?

Answered: 7,238  Skipped: 16

No grades are
being assigned

Letter grades .
Numerical
grades
Pass/fail -
Teacher
comment
Not yet
determined
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
No grades are being assigned 28.03% 2,029
Letter grades 8.62% 624
Numerical grades 13.54% 980
Pass/falil 13.90% 1,006
Teacher comment 9.20% 666
Not yet determined 26.71% 1,933
TOTAL 7,238
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Q7 Which of the following activities do you assign to your students?

Answered: 7,254  Skipped: 0

Research
assignments

Downloadable
handouts and...

Videos and
virtual tours

Online
activities

Activities
that require...

Textbook work

Long term
reading...

Hands-on
activities

Projects

Short writing
assignments

Work based on
choice and...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES

Research assignments

Downloadable handouts and worksheets
Videos and virtual tours

Online activities

Activities that require adult involvement
Textbook work

Long term reading assignments
Hands-on activities

Projects

Short writing assignments

Work based on choice and interest

Total Respondents: 7,254
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RESPONSES
19.04%

51.68%

70.18%

82.84%

20.93%

20.42%

15.73%

38.89%

28.62%

55.80%

39.05%

1,381
3,749
5,091
6,009
1,518
1,481
1,141
2,821
2,076

4,048

2,833
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Q8 How often do you video conference with students?

Once a week

Several times
a week

| do not video
conference w...

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

Once a week

Several times a week

| do not video conference with students

TOTAL

20%

Answered: 7,254  Skipped: 0

30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
26.34%

37.68%

35.98%
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1,911
2,733
2,610

7,254
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Q9 Which of the following best describes your personal efficacy with
remote teaching?

Answered: 7,254  Skipped: 0

Struggling to
adjust

Adjusted but

with some...
Adjusted
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Struggling to adjust 30.59% 2,219
Adjusted but with some difficulty 50.50% 3,663
Adjusted 18.91% 1,372
TOTAL 7,254
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Q10 How would you describe the adjustment of the majority of your

Very good to
excellent

Good

Struggling to
adjust

Poor

ANSWER CHOICES
Very good to excellent
Good

Struggling to adjust

Poor

TOTAL

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 7,254

30%

students?

40% 50%
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Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
3.34%

29.24%

56.81%

10.61%

80%

90% 100%

242
2,121
4,121

770

7,254
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Q11 Which of the following do you use to provide instruction?

Answered: 7,254  Skipped: 0

Google
Classroom

Google Meet
Zoom

Teacher emails
BrainPop

Microsoft Teams

Enrichment
sites

Teacher
conferencing

Textbooks

Learning
packets

Screencastify
Flipgrid

ClassDojo

Other (please
specify)

o
X
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Google Classroom
Google Meet

Zoom

Teacher emails
BrainPop

Microsoft Teams
Enrichment sites
Teacher conferencing
Textbooks

Learning packets
Screencastify
Flipgrid

ClassDojo

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 7,254
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RESPONSES
63.81%

31.46%

39.95%

72.70%

23.39%

9.15%

41.26%

31.33%

17.76%

33.55%

22.19%

16.47%

16.52%

11.22%

4,629
2,282
2,898
5,274
1,697

664
2,993
2,273
1,288
2,434
1,610
1,195
1,198

814
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Q12 Do you have children at home who are remotely learning?

Answered: 7,247  Skipped: 7

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 50.39% 3,652
No 49.61% 3,595
TOTAL 7,247
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Q13 How would you describe how you feel at the moment regarding
distance instruction?

Answered: 7,254  Skipped: 0

Overwhelmed

Anxious

Confident

Lonely

Enthusiastic

Struggling

Supported

Not supported

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

Overwhelmed
Anxious
Confident
Lonely
Enthusiastic
Struggling
Supported

Not supported
Total Respondents: 7,254
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RESPONSES
56.58%

44.14%

12.74%

24.54%

8.09%

32.84%

28.56%

14.38%

4,104
3,202

924
1,780

587
2,382
2,072

1,043
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Q14 When your students return to school, do you expect that, in general,

Will be
further behi...

Will be
further ahea...

Will be on
pace with...

| have no
expectations...

0%  10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Will be further behind than if they were in a classroom
Will be further ahead than if they were in a classroom
Will be on pace with learning expectations

| have no expectations at this time

TOTAL

40%

they

Answered: 7,254

16/19

50%

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
55.11%

0.41%

10.33%

34.15%

3,998
30
749
2,477

7,254
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Q15 What is the approximate daily attendance rate in your class(es)?

Answered: 7,254  Skipped: 0

Less than 20%
21%-40%
41%-60%
61%-75%
76%-89%

90% and above

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Less than 20% 17.56% 1,274
21%-40% 18.84% 1,367
21%-60% 17.23% 1,250
61%-75% 12.75% 925
76%-89% 15.41% 1,118
90% and above 18.20% 1,320
TOTAL 7,254

17/19



Teacher Survey on Emergency Remote Learning

Q16 What percentage of your students are engaging each day in the
lessons you’re providing?

Answered: 7,254  Skipped: 0

Less than 10%
11%-25%
26%-40%
41%-60%
61%-75%
76%-89%

90% and above

| am unsure
0% 10%  20%  30%  40% 50% 60% 70% 80%  90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Less than 10% 11.06% 802
11%-25% 15.41% 1,118
26%-40% 15.94% 1,156
41%-60% 17.47% 1,267
61%-75% 12.61% 915
76%-89% 11.58% 840
90% and above 7.18% 521
I am unsure 8.75% 635
TOTAL 7,254
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Q17 How would you best describe (overall) your students as learners?
(Please choose no more than three descriptors to describe the majority of

Struggling
learners

Highly
motivated

High achievers

Students with
disabilities

Students of
average...

Students with
good home...

Mixed ability
students

Reluctant
learners

0%

ANSWER CHOICES

Struggling learners

Highly motivated

High achievers

Students with disabilities
Students of average achievement
Students with good home support
Mixed ability students

Reluctant learners

Total Respondents: 7,254

the students you teach)

Answered: 7,254  Skipped: 0

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
45.56%

14.52%
13.98%
33.04%
33.37%
22.00%
65.59%

31.32%
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3,305
1,053
1,014
2,397
2,421
1,596
4,758

2,272



